Factsheet 01.000
November 2021
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   11/01/2021
 © 2021 Greenliant 1 S71506
GLS93MP032G3 / GLS93MR064G3 / 128G3 / 256G3
Wide Temperature microSD ArmourDrive™ PX Series
Features
• Industry Standard Interface

Wide Temperature microSD ArmourDrive™ PX Series
3.0 APPENDIX
3.1 Product Ordering Information
GLS  93  Mx      xxx    x3  -   W  -  BZ8xx
XX  XX      XXX   XX  -  X  -  XXXXX
 Ordering Code
BZ8xx = microSD ArmourDrive Revision
 Operating Temperature
  W = Wide: -25°C to +85°C
  NAND Configuration
  3 = 3 bits per cell
  GByte Designator
  G = GByte
  Capacity
032 = 32 GByte
064 = 64 GByte
128 = 128 GByte
256 = 256 GByte
  Product Generation
  P / R = Generation
  Form Factor
  M = microSD
  Product Family
  93 = SD / micro SD ArmourDrive
Valid Combinations
Valid product combinations are those that are in the mass production or will be in the mass production. Consult
your Greenliant sales representative to confirm availability of the valid combinations and to determine availability
of new product combinations.
Table 3-1: microSD ArmourDrive Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
32GB Wide (-25°C to 85°C) GLS93MP032G3-W-BZ807 microSD card
32GB Wide (-25°C to 85°C) GLS93MP032G3-W-BZ805 microSD card
64GB Wide (-25°C to 85°C) GLS93MR064G3-W-BZ806 microSD card
128GB Wide (-25°C to 85°C) GLS93MR128G3-W-BZ806 microSD card
256GB Wide (-25°C to 85°C) GLS93MR256G3-W-BZ806 microSD card
Factsheet 01.000
November 2021
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   11/01/2021
 © 2021 Greenliant 5 S71506
GLS93MP032G3 / GLS93MR064G3 / 128G3 / 256G3
Wide Temperature microSD ArmourDrive™ PX Series
3.2 Product Diagrams
      SIDE VIEW       TOP VIEW            BOTTOM VIEW
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters, unless otherwise specified.
Figure 3-2: microSD ArmourDrive Dimensions
Factsheet 01.000
November 2021
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   11/01/2021
 © 2021 Greenliant 6 S71506
GLS93MP032G3 / GLS93MR064G3 / 128G3 / 256G3
Wide Temperature microSD ArmourDrive™ PX Series
3.3 Revision History
Revision Description Date
01.000 Initial Release November 01, 2021
© 2021 Greenliant. All rights reserved.
Greenliant and the Greenliant logo are registered trademarks, and ArmourDrive is a trademark of Greenliant. All
other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.